10/2024
LC50 LEVEL CONTROL
The LC50 is a float operated liquid level control.  With a
maximum working pressure of 500 psi it is a great choice for
low to medium pressure applicaƟons.  Its adjustable range
allows it to be used as either a hi/low alarm or a tradiƟonal
level controller.
The LC50 contains a replaceable 3-way block and bleed pilot

Dimensions in inches.
How to Order
Example Model No. LC50P-N112
LC50 Series Liquid Level Controller, PneumaƟc, 2” NPT ConnecƟon, Standard Service, 10” Arm, 2” X 6” SST Float.
Phone: 409-225-5863
Fax: 409-242-1005
850 Fannin St.
Beaumont, Texas 77701
L C 5 0 P - N 1 1 2
Type
P - PneumaƟc E - Electric
Connec on
N - 2” NPT   G - 4” Grooved  U - 4” Union
T - 5” Union
Materials
1 - Standard 2 - NACE
Op on
Blank - Nothing I - Interface
Arm Length
1 - 10” (Standard) 6 - 6” (OpƟonal)
Float Size
2 - 2” X 6” SST (Standard) 3 - 3 1/2” X 6” SST (OpƟonal)